

商品名	原材料名	アレルギー項目
鰹カツ	鰹（国産）、パン粉、お出汁（昆布）、小麦粉、卵、塩（一部に小麦、卵を含む）	小麦 卵

2023.6.5 作成 ALLOUNENO